Home Team

Undercliffe C

Heroes & Villans

Iikley Moors

Olicana (Ilkley)

Knights of the Round Table
Beestie Boys (Bingley)
Shipley Raiders

Keighley

Unbeleiveable Jeff

Shipley Glens

Knights of the Round Table
Olicana (Ilkley)
Unbeleiveable Jeff

Keighley
Redmonds

Central Laners

Ilkley Moors

Heroes & Villans
Unbeleiveable Jeff

Khan's Wrath

Heroes & Villans

Undercliffe C
Ilkley Moors

Result
3Y2 - 3%
4-3
3-4
3-4
3-4
22 - 4%
-4
4-3
5-2
3-4
4%, - 2%
1% - 5%
3%z - 3%
3-4
4> - 2V,
4-3
3-2%
0-0
3-4
1% -4
3-4
4> - 2V

2% - 4Y> Shipley Raiders

Away Team

Redmonds
Shipley Glens
Keighley

Shipley Raiders
Unbeleiveable Jeff

Khan's Wrath
Khan's Wrath

Central Laners
Heroes & Villans

Undercliffe C
Ilkley Moors

Beestie Boys (Bingley)

Khan's Wrath

Beestie Boys (Bingley)

Date
Tue 8 Oct 19
Tue 8 Oct 19
Tue 8 Oct 19
Tue 8 Oct 19
Tue 8 Oct 19
Tue 8 Oct 19
Tue 5 Nov 19
Tue 5 Nov 19
Tue 5 Nov 19
Tue 5 Nov 19
Tue 5 Nov 19
Tue 5 Nov 19
Tue 28 Jan 20
Tue 28 Jan 20

Knights of the Round Table Tue 28 Jan 20

Undercliffe C
Shipley Glens

Olicana (Ilkley)
Beestie Boys (Bingley)

Redmonds

Central Laners

Keighley

Knights of the Round Table 3% - 3% Shipley Glens

Tue 28 Jan 20
Tue 28 Jan 20
Tue 28 Jan 20

Time Status
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU

Tue 10 Mar 20 19:30 OU
Tue 10 Mar 20 19:30 OU
Tue 10 Mar 20 19:30 OU
Tue 10 Mar 20 19:30 OU
Tue 10 Mar 20 19:30 OU
Tue 10 Mar 20 19:30 OU



